KOYO  UCFCX13-40E  bearing
units
Advance KOYO UCFCX13-40E bearing units is your source for
quality 49.2 mm B and accessories. shop 41.6 mm A online for
home delivery or pick up in one of our 10000 .
B 49.2 mm
A 41.6 mm
A1 13 mm
A2 62.1 mm
B1 62.7 mm
d 50 mm
d1 67.2 mm
Dz 100 mm
e 24 mm
G R1/8″
H 190 mm
J 157 mm
L 116 mm
N 18mm
s1 42.9 mm
S 24.6 mm
Z 72.4 mm
C 35.1 kN
C0 23.2 kN
T min. -20 °C
T max. 100 °C
Weight 2.42 kg
Recommended tightening torque for set screw 11.5 Nm
Designation of housing FLE210N-
Designation of bearing EX210G2L4
Designation of open end cover SCOE210-50